
1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6. 8.

7.

15 / 18 15 / 18

!

!

crimp

click

click

Female Threaded Connector / Male Threaded Connector 12 + 3

Assembly Instructions

M 16

Dimensions and specifications may be changed without prior notice. Further information at the HUMMEL Technik Center:  www.hummel.com/en/circular-connectors/technical-center

The inner conductors (bigger cross section for middle insert)  
shorten appr. 2 – 3 mm

25 mm

4 mm

Shield is not allowed to touch second O-ring


